Super Exam 50®
LED
Natural white light, best-in-class intensity,
energy savings and longevity – all on a
highly-positionable K-arm.
Task & Examination Light
The Right Light
5BURTON 5-YEAR WARRANTY

head reduces surface
temperature
Ordering Information
120V Model 230/240V Model Description
SE50LFL SE50LFL25 Floorstand
SE50LR SE50LR25 Rail, DIN 25
SE50LR1 SE50LR125 Rail, Fairfield
SE50LSC SE50LSC25 Single Ceiling Mount
SE50LT SE50LT25 Table Mount
SE50LW SE50LW25 Wall Mount
Note: This product is NOT available in Norway, Sweden, Finland, Denmark, Estonia, Russia, Germany, UK, Ireland, Australia, Spain, the Netherlands or Iceland.
Long lasting, energy-efficient
LED light source
Philips Burton